# Name
111 Frisbie, Marlene
110 Davidson, Thor
109 Bak, Mary
108 Kmiecik, William
107 Stevens, Kevin
106 Staab, Lyle
105 Gibson, Suzanne
104 Clark, Julie
103 Brewer, Donald
102 Rivkin, Richard
101 Adams, Rodney
100 Young, Ellen

99 Oliver, Sarah

98 Yesner, Michael

97 Frim, Carlos M.

96 Baumberger, Bruce
95 Ferreira, William J.
94 Kerr, PamelaS.

93  Ericksen, Michael A.
92 Waring, David C.
91 Enami, Tadashi

90 Redmon, Donald R.
89 Tolbert, Anthony J.
88 Mueller, Terry M.
87 Wolter, James A.
86 Schrubbe, Gordon C.
85 Williams, Robert T.
84 Tolbert, Anthony J.
83 Sommers, Lester W.
82 Kline, Karen L.

81 Altman, Mimi

80 Jarvis, Galen M.

79 Schwermin, Frank J.
78 Beals, Richard N.
77 Frebault, Hubert J.
76 Hanson, Robert L.
75 Helm, Ralph

74 Granzow, Russell H.
73 Bakeman, Jack S.
72 Edwards, Harland L.
71 Pigg, Edgar W.

70 Lipofsky, Harold E.

Start Date
1-Jul-25
1-Jul-24
1-Jul-23
1-Jul-22
1-Jul-21
1-Jul-20
1-Jul-19
1-Jul-18
1-Jul-17
1-Jul-16
1-Jul-15
1-Jul-14
1-Jul-13
1-Jul-12
1-Jul-11
1-Jul-10
1-Jul-09
1-Jul-08
1-Jul-07
1-Jul-06
1-Jul-05
1-Jul-04
1-Jul-03
1-Jul-02
1-Jul-01
1-Jul-00
1-Jul-99
1-Jul-98
1-Jul-97
1-Jul-96
1-Jul-95
1-Jul-94
1-Jul-93
1-Jul-92
1-Jul-91
1-Jul-90
1-Jul-89
1-Jul-88
1-Jul-87
1986-87
1-Jul-85
1-Jul-84
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End Date
30-Jun-26
30-Jun-25
30-Jun-24
30-Jun-23
30-Jun-22
20-Jun-21
30-Jun-20
30-Jun-19
30-Jun-18
30-Jun-17
30-Jun-16
30-Jun-15
30-Jun-14
30-Jun-13
30-Jun-12
30-Jun-11
30-Jun-10
30-Jun-09
30-Jun-08
30-Jun-07
30-Jun-06
30-Jun-05
30-Jun-04
30-Jun-03
30-Jun-02
30-Jun-01
30-Jun-00
30-Jun-99
30-Jun-98
30-Jun-97
30-Jun-96
30-Jun-95
30-Jun-94
30-Jun-93
30-Jun-92
30-Jun-91
30-Jun-90
30-Jun-89
30-Jun-88

30-Jun-86
30-Jun-85

Club
Woodstock

Wheaton

Glenview Sunrise

Arlington Heights

North Chicago

Long Grove / Kildeer / Hawthorn Woods
Barrington Breakfast
Schaumburg—Hoffman Estates
Algonquin

Northbrook

Mt. Prospect / Prospect Heights
Lincolnshire Morning Star
Wilmette Harbor

Skokie Valley

Northbrook

Evanston Lighthouse

Long Grove

Wilmette Harbor
Schaumburg-Hoffman Estates
Barrington Breakfast
Lincolnshire Morning Star
Schaumburg-Hoffman Estates
Mt. Prospect

Crystal Lake Dawnbreakers
Wilmette

Wheaton

Villa Park

Park Ridge

Glen Ellyn

Wilmette Harbor

Deerfield

Northbrook

Highland Park

Rolling Meadows

Barrington

Wheeling

Elgin

Schaumburg
Deerfield-Lincolnshire
Evanston

Waukegan

Barrington

Source

CMF
CMF
CMF
CMF
CMF
CMF
netFORUM
netFORUM
netFORUM
netFORUM
netFORUM
netFORUM
netFORUM
netFORUM
netFORUM
netFORUM
netFORUM
netFORUM
netFORUM
netFORUM
netFORUM
netFORUM
netFORUM
netFORUM
netFORUM
netFORUM
netFORUM
netFORUM
netFORUM
Official Directory
netFORUM

netFORUM

Notes

Became D6440
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69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29

Budny, Richard J.
Kadrmas, Edwin E.
Brickman, Robert O.
Muhlenbruch, Carl W.
Benrud, David M.
Blane, Jack B.

Nelson-Hawkins, H.J.
Jurco, Stephen
Rovelstad, Wendell M.
Potter, Frank C.
Shaner, Charles H.
Barr, Robert L.
Goellner, Emil
Atchison, Harold E.
Spaulding, Abbot D.
Slattery, Edward F.
Brown, Wesley L.
Schaefer, Bernard R.
Schaff, John W.
Gifford, Edgar D.
Longtin, Richard
Sandberg, Charles Oscar
Schoder, Henry J.
Reeling, Kenneth
Holter, Thor

Davis, Mitchel P.
Morgan, Ralph E.
Rigler, Geo. H.
Parris, LW., Jr.
Sproull, John Steele
Knox, Edward Miles
Apeland, Casper
Walker, Wayne
Schweinberger, Otto
Palmer, Roy A.
Hollister, Lloyd
Gibbs, Bert M.
Stevenson, William T.
Brearton, John L.
Stager, Frank M.

Budinger, Francis J.

1-Jul-83 30-Jun-84  Villa Park
1-Jul-82 30-Jun-83  West Chicago
1-Jul-81 30-Jun-82  Palatine
1-Jul-80 30-Jun-81  Wilmette
1-Jul-79 30-Jun-80  McHenry
1-Jul-78 30-Jun-79  Wheeling
1977-78 Park Ridge
1976-77 Arlington Heights
1-Jul-75 30-Jun-76  Elgin

1974-75 Waukegan
1973-74 Mount Prospect
1972-73 Libertyville
1-Jul-71 30-Jun-72  Lombard
1970-71 Skokie
1969-70 Homewood
1968-69 Chicago
1967-68 WlImette
1966-67 Maywood
1965-66 Arlington Heights
1964-65 La Grange
1-Jul-63 30-Jun-64  Skokie
1962-63 Homewood
1961-62 Kankakee
1-Jul-60 30-Jun-61  Evanston
1-Jul-59 30-Jun-60  Elmhurst
1958-59 Chicago
1-Jul-57 30-Jun-58  Joliet
1956-57 Wilmette
1955-56 Kankakee
1954-55 Morris
1953-54 Highland Park
1952-53 Waukegan
1951-52 Chicago
1950-51 Moline
1949-50 Ottawa
1948-49 Wilmette
1947-48 Princeton
1946-47 Rock Island
1945-46 Savanna
1944-45 Sterling
1943-44 Wilmette

netFORUM
netFORUM
netFORUM
netFORUM
netFORUM
netFORUM
Official Directory
Official Directory
netFORUM
Official Directory
Official Directory
Official Directory
netFORUM
Official Directory
Official Directory
Official Directory
Official Directory
Official Directory
Official Directory
Official Directory
netFORUM
Official Directory
Official Directory
netFORUM
netFORUM
Official Directory
netFORUM
Official Directory
Official Directory
Official Directory
Official Directory
Official Directory
Official Directory
Official Directory
Official Directory
Official Directory
Official Directory
Official Directory
Official Directory
Official Directory

Official Directory

Became D644

Became D214

Became D213



# Name

28 Wood, Arthur Wm.
27 Taylor, Herbert J.
26 Hahn, Mannel

25 Sleezer, Norman C.
24 Walker, David E.
23 Vernor, Richard E.
22 Mayhew, John A.
21 Michael, William
20  Phillips, William N.
19 Robb, Will C.

18 Kent, Charles W.
17 MacGill, William V.
16 Fultz, Norval F.

15 Machen, G. Bruce
14 Rendall, H.J.

13  Anderson, Andrew H.
12 Ward, Charles W.
11  Kelly, Harry F.

10 Casto, John W.

9  Rompel, Henry Ed.
8 Baker, Emerit E.

7  Taylor, Charles A.
6  Fisher, E.C.

5 Craig, James O.

4 Brown, J. Stanley

3 Rennick, Percival G.
2 Manly, Frank P.

1 Angster, Herbert C.

Start Date
1942-43

1941-42
1940-41
1939-40
1938-39
1937-38
1936-37
1935-36
1934-35
1933-34
1932-33
1931-32
1930-31
1929-30
1928-29
1927-28
1926-27
1925-26
1924-25
1923-24
1922-23
1921-22
1920-21
1919-20
1918-19
1917-18
1916-17
1915-16

All names, clubs, and spellings are as they were in each year.

End Date
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Club

Moline
Chicago
Winnetka
Freeport
Evanston
Chicago
Kankakee
Glenwood
Rock Island
Maywood
Streator
Chicago
Cicero
Savanna
Morrison
Streator
Evanston
Ottawa
East Moline
Joliet
Kewanee
Harrisburg
Rock Island
Chicago
Joliet
Peoria
Indianapolis, IN

Chicago

Source

Official Directory
Official Directory
Official Directory
Official Directory
Official Directory
Official Directory
Official Directory
Official Directory
Official Directory
Official Directory
Official Directory
Official Directory
Official Directory
Official Directory
Official Directory
Official Directory
Official Directory
Official Directory
Official Directory
Official Directory
Official Directory
Official Directory
Official Directory
Official Directory
Official Directory
Official Directory
Official Directory

Official Directory

Notes

Became D147

Became D40

Became D19

Became D12

Began as D8




